Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Alternative I provider is d	Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the second business): dba: Insurance Relief, RX relief and PrideStaff Financial
Address of S	ervice Provider: 7535 N. Palm Ste, 101 Fresno, CA 93711
	ent Designated to Receive of Claimed Infringement: Nathan Carruth
or similar design location):	of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box ation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic Ste. 101 Fresno, CA 93711
Telephone N	umber of Designated Agent: (559) 432-7780
Facsimile Nu	mber of Designated Agent: (559) 432-4371
Email Addre	ss of Designated Agent: ncarruth@pridestaff.com
	ative of the Designating Service Provider: Date: 2/7/2012
Typed or Pri	nted Name and Title: Tammi Heaton, Chief Operations Officer

Note: This Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee*

Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.

*Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on the Copyright website at

www.copyright.gov/docs/fees.html

Mail the form to: Copyright I&R/Recordation P.O. Box 71537 Washington, DC 20024



Scanned

MAR 3 U ZU12

Harrison C

A Summer Comment of the comment